
Race Date Track Name of Race Eligibility Distance Value

Sat Apr 14 Parx Foxy J.G. S. 3&up, f&m 7 Fur $75,000
1st - DARN THAT RAVEN;  2nd - Officer Big Red;  3rd -  Whisperdownthelane

Sat Apr 14 Parx Lyman H. 3&up 7 Fur $75,000
1st - GOLDDIGGER'S BOY;  2nd - Sloane Ranger;  3rd - Rod's Five Star

Fri Jun 1 Penn Danzig S. 3YO 6 Fur $75,000
1st - JAKE N ELWOOD;  2nd - Pollard's Boy;  3rd - Phil Dancer

Fri Jun 1 Penn Wonders Delight 3YO fillies 6 Fur $75,000
1st - MISS D'ORO;  2nd - Dorothy's Aurora;  3rd - Ravenesque

Fri Jun 15 Penn Lyphard S. 3&up, f&m 1 1/16 Turf $75,000
1st - LENAPE RIM;  2nd - Little Often Anni;  3rd - Sky Willow

Fri Jul 6 PID Northern Fling S. 3&up, f&m 1  Mile $75,000
1st - SKY WILLOW;  2nd - Weeper;  3rd - Lenape Rim

Fri Jul 6 PID Leematt S. 3&up 1  Mile $75,000
1st - MOTION TO APPEAL;  2nd - Ryan's Gift;  3rd - Gondwanan

Sat Jul 28 Parx Power by Far S. 3&up, f&m 6 Fur $75,000
1st - GREAT LOOKINBLONDE;  2nd - Officer Big Red;  3rd - Pink Candy

Sat Jul 28 Parx Crowd Pleaser S. 3YO 1 1/16 Turf $75,000
1st - TRAFFIC LIGHT;  2nd - Yourhonorandglory;  3rd - Pollard's Boy

Fri Aug 3 Penn Russian Rhythm 3&up, f&m 5/8 Turf $75,000
1st - YOU NEED ME;  2nd - Madrilena;  3rd - Amnesian

Fri Aug 3 Penn Robellino S. 3&up 1 1/16 Turf $75,000
 1st - ROADHOG;  2nd - Philly Ace;  3rd - Gondwanan

Fri Aug 10 PID Malvern Rose 3YO fillies 1 1/16 Miles $75,000
 1st - LOTTA LOVIN;  2nd - Appealing Cat;  3rd - Vanishing

Fri Sep 7 PID Mark McDermott S 2YO 6 Fur $75,000
1st - PITCH N ROLL;  2nd - Uptown Boy;  3rd - Jump for Kitten

Pennsylvania's Day At The Races - PARX Phila. Park - Saturday, September 10, 2011
Sat Sep 8 Parx Banjo Picker Sprint 3&up 6 Fur $75,000

 1st - SLOANE RANGER;  2nd - Rod's Five Star;  3rd - Phil Dancer
Sat Sep 8 Parx Dr. Teresa Garofalo Mem 3YO fillies 6 Fur $75,000

 1st - SPRING DANCE;  2nd - Villette;  3rd - Rockinonthewater

Sat Sep 8 Parx Marshall Jenney H. 3&up 5/8 (off turf) $75,000
 1st - CLOSING VISION;  2nd - Ricky's Lite;  3rd - Philly Bound

Sat Sep 8 Parx Roanoke S. 3&up 1 1/16 Miles $75,000
1st - TUJOES;  2nd - Layers;  3rd - Pollard's Boy

Sat Sep 8 Parx Mrs. Penny S. 3&up, f&m 1 1/16 (off turf) $100,000
1st - SWEET AS YOU ARE;  2nd - Lenape Rim;  3rd - Coco's Sweetie

Sat Sep 22 Parx Alphabet Soup H 3&up 1 1/16 Turf $75,000
1st - Philly Ace;  2nd - Roadhog;  3rd - Sir Cadian

Fri Oct 5 Penn Ligature S. 3&up, f&m 6 Fur $75,000
1st - JONATHAN'S GIRL;  2nd - Puddy de Luca;  3rd - Interrogate

Sat Oct 6 Parx PA Horse Breeders Distaff 3&up, f&m 1 1/16 Miles $75,000
race cancelled

Wed Nov 21 Penn Blue Mt Juvenile S. 2YO fillies 6 Fur $75,000
1st - FOXY SARA;  2nd - Kelwynne;  3rd - Humble Street

Sat Dec 8 Parx PA Nursery 2YO 7 Fur $75,000
1st - OFFICER ALEX;  2nd - Res Judicata;  3rd - Siete de Oros

All stakes will include a 25% PA-Sired Bonus for 1st, 2nd and 3rd. Total $1,750,000
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